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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kalyn Holliday673
Gym Nevada

9.125 8.700 9.5259.300 36.650
1 5 1T 1 1 

1 

Emily Erb678
Gym Nevada

8.750 9.075 9.3509.025 36.200
6T 2 4 2T 2 

2 

Jenna Cole661
Fox

8.650 9.350 9.1008.650 35.750
8 1 7 5T 3 

3 

Makayla Harper617
Byers Elk Grove

8.750 8.375 9.0759.300 35.500
6T 10 1T 7 4 

4 

Madison Simons653
Flips USA

8.875 8.950 9.0008.600 35.425
3 3 8T 8 5 

5 

Julia Karls676
Gym Nevada

8.850 8.575 9.3508.400 35.175
4 7T 11 2T 6 

6 

Lexi Wosick677
Gym Nevada

9.100 8.000 9.1508.750 35.000
2 13T 5T 4 7 

7 

Melissa Venzon654
Flips USA

8.825 8.675 8.9508.325 34.775
5 6 12T 9 8 

8 

Ja'Nyea Millikin675
Gym Nevada

8.400 8.400 9.1008.750 34.650
10 9 5T 5T 9 

9 

Vivian Lee635
Davis Diamonds

8.000 8.000 8.8759.050 33.925
12 13T 3 10 10 

10 

Gracie Romero620
Byers Elk Grove

7.800 8.875 8.4758.600 33.750
14 4 8T 11 11 

11 

Claire Halminiak651
Flips USA

8.450 8.250 8.2008.450 33.350
9 11 10 13 12 

12 

Aaliyah Schwartz647
Deltchev

8.250 8.575 7.3508.325 32.500
11 7T 12T 14 13 

13 

Madison Stark613
Byers Elk Grove

7.950 8.175 8.3008.050 32.475
13 12 14 12 14 

14 
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